4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

0l.Sterdyn

1276475M
1276465M
0690229M
1192447F
1192458F
1192407F
1276494F
1276482F
1192475F
1192460M
1192495M
1192459M
1192456M
1192434M
1192455M
1192439M

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-1.17

Antena Club

OO

25 15:05:
25 15:05:
25 15:05:

Columbofil

Longitudine
19 GPS
19 +0
19 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DAO76666 | 05.06 15:
|DBO575DC | 05.06 15:
|DA07680D | 05.06 15:
|DB146083 | 05.06 15:
|DB0488E7 | 05.06 15:
|DB14607B | 05.06 15:
|DB0488E2 | 05.06 15:
|DB04892B | 05.06 15:
|DB0488F1 | 05.06 15:
|DBO575E1 | 05.06 15:
|DBO8C650 | 05.06 15:
|DB0575D4 | 05.06 15:
|DBO575D6 | 05.06 15:
|DBO575DE | 05.06 15:
|DBO8C633 | 05.06 15:
|DBOO0EO24 | 05.06 15:

Cod concurs:

BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

Comisia control

33072

Benzing 48909265 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

Loc lansare

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

Sterdyn

Team Voievod
25° 45" 41.7"

07,06

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

403977
80001E0C

Pag.:

2025 06317
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/232002_1749135921.pdf

